
Sponsorship  & Ticket Commitment Form
Please respond by April 8, 2022, to be included in the event program.



Yes, I want to support and sponsor St. Anne Institute 



    Sponsor Name:                                                                                                                                                          

    Contact Name:                                                                                                                                                          

    Address:                                                                                                                                                                     

                                                                                                                                                                                         

    Email:                                                                                                     Phone:                                                        





         
Logo information may be emailed to starkleson@s-a-i.org

Presenter Sponsor        
Gold Heart Sponsor     
Champion Sponsor  
Advocate Sponsor       
Innovator Sponsor 
Table Sponsor
Honorary Ticket
Gala Ticket

$25,000
$15,000
$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$300
$195

     
     
     
     
     

Gold Heart Video     
Entertainment 
Centerpieces       
Printing 
I am unable to attend and
would like to donate.

$2,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,000
 
$              

     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

Sponsorships & Tickets 



Payment Information

Name:                                                                                                                                        

Payment Method:         Check          Credit Card          Please send an invoice to:
                                                                                                                                                    

Credit Card Number                                                               CVV               Exp                  

 For more information contact: 
Sandra Tarkleson, Director of Fund Development

518-437-6563 or email: starkleson@s-a-i.org



*Please fill out the form on both sides and return to:
 St. Anne Institute - c/o Gala Committee

160 North Main Ave. - Albany - NY - 12206 

GOLD HEART GALA

Underwriting  & Donations





Please list the First and Last Names 
of the individuals in your party

If you or anyone in your party  has any allergies or intolerances, please note on this form.

Sponsorship Level  

Sponsorship Name:

If at all possible please seat us with the following individuals:

Thank 
You!

First and Last Names of Individuals in Your Party 

Logo and information can be emailed to 
starkleson@s-a-i.org


